Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 293
- �Pitch 6mm (DIN 04-1)
- Roller diameter 4mm
- M�aterial:
C45 UNI7845 steel
- �HPC are unable to modify
these parts
-�**The prebore dimensions are
given as a guide only and are
subject to change
.Accessories.
- �Chain part number SUA-6/M
ØP ØM ØD
E
2,6
ØA
Dimensions in mm
DIN 04-1 chain sprocket
Pitch
6mm
C45 steel
Z Weight Price
Part number teeth ØP ØD ØM ØA** E (kg) each
PCS6-10 10 19,42 21,70 13 6 10 0,01 1,37 F
PCS6-11 11 21,30 23,60 14 6 10 0,01 1,47 F
PCS6-12 12 23,18 25,40 16 6 10 0,02 2,14 F
PCS6-13 13 25,05 27,30 18 8 10 0,02 2,48 F
PCS6-14 14 26,96 29,20 20 8 10 0,03 2,48 F
PCS6-15 15 28,86 31,00 20 8 10 0,03 2,48 F
PCS6-16 16 30,76 33,00 20 8 13 0,03 2,86 F
PCS6-17 17 32,65 35,00 20 8 13 0,04 3,40 F
PCS6-18 18 34,55 36,90 20 8 13 0,04 3,40 F
PCS6-19 19 36,44 38,80 20 8 13 0,04 3,48 F
PCS6-20 20 38,34 40,70 20 8 13 0,04 3,61 F
PCS6-21 21 40,25 42,60 25 8 13 0,06 3,91 F
PCS6-22 22 42,16 44,50 25 8 13 0,06 4,33 F
PCS6-23 23 44,06 46,40 25 8 13 0,06 4,53 F
PCS6-24 24 45,96 48,30 25 8 13 0,07 4,62 F
PCS6-25 25 47,87 50,20 25 8 13 0,07 5,30 F
PCS6-27 27 51,67 54,00 30 8 15 0,10 5,80 F
PCS6-30 30 57,42 59,80 30 8 15 0,11 7,49 F
PCS6-33 33 63,11 65,50 30 8 15 0,12 8,12 F
PCS6-35 35 66,93 69,30 30 8 15 0,13 8,28 F
PCS6-36 36 68,84 71,20 30 8 15 0,13 8,96 F
PCS6-38 38 72,66 75,00 30 8 15 0,14 9,34 F
PCS6-40 40 76,47 78,90 30 8 15 0,15 10,31 F
PCS6-45 45 86,01 88,50 40 10 16 0,46 12,83 F
PCS6-48 48 91,74 94,20 62 12 18 0,48 13,25 F
PCS6-50 50 95,55 98,00 50 12 20 0,49 13,42 F
PCS6-57 57 108,93 111,40 50 12 20 0,53 14,14 F
PCS6-76 76 145,19 147,60 60 12 20 1,58 29,25 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
Economy range